
Post-Results Services Fees 
November 2025, 

January 2026 and February 2026

1 Version 1.00 5 January 2026



The following fees apply to the November 2025, January 2026 and February 2026 series for the qualifications above, as applicable.

Fee for review (£)
(Linear = per component; Unitised = per unit

12.00

67.75

147.00

313.50

67.75

313.50

If you request  a cancellation and it is accepted you won't be charged.
*Service 2a and 2b reports are available for Cambridge Technicals and general qualification units/components that are not available through the access to scripts provision.

Access to scripts to support reviews of marking and teaching and learning and our post-review of marking copy scripts are free.

Fee (£)
207.00
295.50

Appeals
Preliminary appeal
Appeals Hearing

Service 2:  Review of marking – per candidate

Service 2a: Review of marking with individual report (exceptions only*) – per candidate

Service 2b: Review of marking with group report (exceptions only*)

For first 5 candidates

Each extra candidate (max 15)

Reviews of moderation
Service 3: Review of moderation (internally marked coursework components only)

Reviews of results
Clerical re-checks
Service 1: Clerical re-check – per candidate

Reviews of marking

Post-Results Services: GCSE, Cambridge Nationals, Cambridge Advanced Nationals, Level 3 
Sustainability, Extended Project

2 Version 1.00 5 January 2026



Changes
Version

1.00 Original document with effect from August 2025

3 Version 1.00 5 January 2026


	Cover
	GQ Post-results services
	Changes

