

Post-Results Services Fees

November 2025, January 2026 and February 2026

Post-Results Services: GCSE, Cambridge Nationals, Cambridge Advanced Nationals, Level 3 Sustainability, Extended Project

The following fees apply to the November 2025, January 2026 and February 2026 series for the qualifications above, as applicable.

	Fee for review (£) (Linear = per component; Unitised = per unit)
Reviews of results	
Clerical re-checks	
Service 1: Clerical re-check – per candidate	12.00
Reviews of marking	
Service 2: Review of marking – per candidate	67.75
Service 2a: Review of marking with individual report (exceptions only*) – per candidate	147.00
Service 2b: Review of marking with group report (exceptions only*)	
For first 5 candidates	313.50
Each extra candidate (max 15)	67.75
Reviews of moderation	
Service 3: Review of moderation (internally marked coursework components only)	313.50

If you request a cancellation and it is accepted you won't be charged.

*Service 2a and 2b reports are available for Cambridge Technicals and general qualification units/components that are not available through the access to scripts provision.

Access to scripts to support reviews of marking and teaching and learning and our post-review of marking copy scripts are **free**.

	Fee (£)
Appeals	
Preliminary appeal	207.00
Appeals Hearing	295.50

Changes



Version

1.00 Original document with effect from August 2025
